®
89HPES4T4
Data Sheet
4-Lane 4-Port
PCI Express® Switch
Device Overview
The 89HPES4T4 is a member of IDT’s PRECISE™ family of PCI
Express switching solutions. The PES4T4 is a 4-lane, 4-port peripheral

29 of 30 June 12, 2014
IDT   89HPES4T4 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
Option A Package
Option B Package
89HPES4T4ZBBC 144-pin BC144 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBBCG 144-pin Green BC144 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBBCI 144-pin BC144 package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBBCGI 144-pin Green BC144 package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBNQ 132-pin NQ132 package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES4T4ZBNQG 132-pin Green NQ132 package, Commercial Temperature
NN A AAA NNAN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Device